
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Wednesday, 28 April 2021

Y 4 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BORROWED ANGEL Last start Provincial winner DUB, 17/04/2021, R10, P 1P 2P 4P 4/1/1M. Clarke 523060 4/3168

 2 ELECTRIC NUGGET Weighted points score GUN, 25/02/2021, R6, P 4P 2P 6P 4/1/2R. Ryan 529289 3/2177

 3 TOO BIAS Weighted points score GUN, 19/04/2021, R2, P 7P 7P 1P 4/1/2M. Clarke 534201 3/2162

 4 TRALEE ERSKIN Weighted points score MUS, 21/03/2021, R8, Y 5Y 3Y 6P 4/1/2B. Spence 517803 3/0145

 5 ALTISSIMO 1 Weighted points score GUN, 19/04/2021, R4, P 7P 4P 2P 4/1/1H. Ayre 522439 4/3138

 6 SUPER FUNNY 2 Weighted points score TAM, 10/04/2021, R3, Y 4Y 4P 5P 4/1/1R. Ryan 508703 4/1121

 7 TRAVELLIN' MAGOO 2 Weighted points score BAT, 02/11/2020, R9, P 7P 4P 4P 4/1/2P. Wasson 490528 5/4111

 8 PLATINUM DESIRE Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R8, P 7P 8P 3P 4/1/2L. Haaring 520122 4/396

 9 ARROGANT BOBBY Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R11, P 7P 8P 7P 4/1/2L. Haaring 494321 3/260
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 1 BORROWED ANGEL Last start Provincial winner DUB, 17/04/2021, R10, P 1P 2P 4P 4/1/1M. Clarke 523060 4/3168

 2 ELECTRIC NUGGET Weighted points score GUN, 25/02/2021, R6, P 4P 2P 6P 4/1/2R. Ryan 529289 3/2177

 3 TOO BIAS Weighted points score GUN, 19/04/2021, R2, P 7P 7P 1P 4/1/2M. Clarke 534201 3/2162

 4 TRALEE ERSKIN Weighted points score MUS, 21/03/2021, R8, Y 5Y 3Y 6P 4/1/2B. Spence 517803 3/0145

 5 ALTISSIMO 1 Weighted points score GUN, 19/04/2021, R4, P 7P 4P 2P 4/1/1H. Ayre 522439 4/3138

 6 SUPER FUNNY 2 Weighted points score TAM, 10/04/2021, R3, Y 4Y 4P 5P 4/1/1R. Ryan 508703 4/1121

 7 TRAVELLIN' MAGOO 2 Weighted points score BAT, 02/11/2020, R9, P 7P 4P 4P 4/1/2P. Wasson 490528 5/4111

 8 PLATINUM DESIRE Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R8, P 7P 8P 3P 4/1/2L. Haaring 520122 4/396

 9 ARROGANT BOBBY Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R11, P 7P 8P 7P 4/1/2L. Haaring 494321 3/260

 10 ARQUETTE Last start winner RIC, 17/04/2021, R9, Y 1Y 2P 3Y 5/3R. Smith 524914 2/1182

 11 WISHING LUCK 1 Last start placegetter LIT, 24/04/2021, R6, Y 3Y 4P 2P 5/4P. Parker 521219 1/0160

 12 HOOK IN QUINN 1 Last start placegetter TAM, 10/04/2021, R5, Y 3Y 6P 5P 5/4J. Eather 527602 2/1140

 13 MY MATE JACK Last start placegetter TAM, 10/04/2021, R7, Y 3Y 8Y 2Y 5/1B. Spence 493116 5/4110

 14 SPECIAL JENMAR Last start placegetter COO, 13/02/2021, R4, Y 3Y 2Y 4Y 5/1R. Page 466918 5/4105

 15 SOME GAVE ALL Weighted points score BAT, 29/03/2021, R4, P 5P 2P 3P 5/4M. Clarke 528663 1/0171

 16 TOTAL LOCKOUT 1 Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 4P 5/4J. Lee 534066 2/1150

 17 BEN'S LAD Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R11, P 3P 7P 2P 5/3M. Clarke 508917 2/1144

 18 LUKE'S LAD Weighted points score GUN, 19/04/2021, R5, P 2P 6Y 3P 5/4M. Clarke 508915 2/1142

 19 ARROGANT SCOTTY Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R8, P 8P 4P 5P 5/4L. Haaring 508587 1/0138

 20 ARROGANT LILLIE Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R8, P 3P 5P 6P 5/4L. Haaring 508586 2/1138

 21 DALAIR BEAUTY Weighted points score MOR, 17/04/2021, R2, Y 5Y 3P 1P 5/4H. Ayre 525617 1/0138

 22 BAD MONDAY 2 Weighted points score LIT, 24/04/2021, R6, Y 4Y 4P 3P 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/0137

 23 ANN KEEPING 2 Weighted points score MOR, 17/04/2021, R2, Y 7Y 8P 2Y 5/3D. Hoskins 525661 3/1134

 24 WOE TO GO Weighted points score COO, 02/01/2021, R4, Y (FTF)P 7Y (FEL)P 5/3M. Clarke 500023 3/2129

 25 SIENNA ROAD Weighted points score GUN, 01/04/2021, R2, P 5P 3P 4Y 5/3E. Butler 476937 2/1124

 26 ARROGANT SPIKE Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R11, P 4P 1P 3P 5/4L. Haaring 526115 1/0119

 27 TELEGRAPH ROAD 1 Weighted points score GUN, 19/04/2021, R2, P 8P (FEL)P 1P 5/1C. Moss 491054 7/1111

 28 WHEEL LUCKY Weighted points score COO, 13/02/2021, R4, Y 6Y 3Y 5Y 5/2R. Page 486887 3/2108

 29 ACT NOW 2 Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R5, P 7P 8P 6P 5/3C. Moss 530498 2/1105

 30 RUNNING KIND Weighted points score GUN, 08/04/2021, R6, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4M. Clarke 529466 1/099

 31 MARLEY KATE Weighted points score COO, 13/02/2021, R5, Y 5Y 3Y 2Y 5/3R. Page 495040 2/199
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 32 MANILA CRUZ Weighted points score RIC, 07/03/2021, R4, P 7P 7P 2Y 5/3D. Smith 493420 2/198

 33 OUTBACK LISA Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R12, P 5P 1Y 8P 5/3D. Hoskins 521195 2/194

 34 SWIFT FOX 2 Weighted points score TAM, 10/04/2021, R4, Y 4Y 4P 5P 5/4J. Eather 529277 2/091

 35 SWIFT HARLEY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 27/02/2021, R10, P 6P (FEL)Y 7P 5/4G. Pickering 533000 1/085

 36 LEMON TREE LASS Weighted points score MOR, 14/11/2020, R7, Y 5Y 1Y 8Y 5/3H. Ayre 500303 2/182

 37 SUNSHINE SHADOW Weighted points score GUN, 01/04/2021, R3, P 7P 6P 3Y 5/4E. Butler 496225 1/081

 38 MISS JOSIE Weighted points score BAT, 01/03/2021, R4, P 6P 5Y 6P 5/4M. Clarke 508920 1/081

 39 SWIFT ROMI Weighted points score BAT, 22/02/2021, R8, P 8P 8P 3Y 5/1V. Pickering 496473 4/377

 40 QUEUE FOR QUIDS 1 Weighted points score GUN, 08/04/2021, R6, P 7P 6P 6P 5/4J. Lee 526259 1/075

 41 RUN JOHNNY RUN 2 Weighted points score BAT, 29/03/2021, R5, P (FEL)P 4P 7P 5/4C. Anderson 527860 1/075

 42 DAINTREE LILLI 1 Weighted points score LIT, 24/04/2021, R4, Y 4Y 5P 6P 5/2E. Anderson 464396 3/267

 43 TOUCH OF FEVER Weighted points score BAT, 01/03/2021, R5, P 7P 8P 4Y 5/4M. Clarke 488542 2/165

 44 UNDER SEA 1 Weighted points score LIT, 24/04/2021, R4, Y 5Y 6P 7P 5/2E. Anderson 468969 3/263

 45 JILLIBY STORM 1 Weighted points score DUB, 20/03/2021, R7, P 7P 5P 8P 5/2E. Anderson 491613 3/262

 46 LITTLE BRIN Weighted points score COO, 13/02/2021, R7, Y 6Y 4Y 6Y 5/4R. Page 495041 1/058

 47 YA MUM 1 Weighted points score BAT, 12/04/2021, R4, P 5P 8P 8P 5/3E. Anderson 442720 2/157

 48 IDLE MISS Weighted points score GUN, 27/03/2021, R11, P 7P 7P 8P 5/3D. Harkin 491761 2/157

 49 OPHER ROAD 2 Weighted points score LIT, 24/04/2021, R6, Y 7Y 8P 6P 5/4E. Anderson 507539 1/056

 50 EUREKA BOY Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2021, R2, Y 7Y 6Y 6Y 5/3B. Spence 465922 2/150
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Div Wins /
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 1 ARQUETTE Last start winner RIC, 17/04/2021, R9, Y 1Y 2P 3Y 5/3R. Smith 524914 2/1182

 2 WISHING LUCK 1 Last start placegetter LIT, 24/04/2021, R6, Y 3Y 4P 2P 5/4P. Parker 521219 1/0160

 3 HOOK IN QUINN 1 Last start placegetter TAM, 10/04/2021, R5, Y 3Y 6P 5P 5/4J. Eather 527602 2/1140

 4 MY MATE JACK Last start placegetter TAM, 10/04/2021, R7, Y 3Y 8Y 2Y 5/1B. Spence 493116 5/4110

 5 SPECIAL JENMAR Last start placegetter COO, 13/02/2021, R4, Y 3Y 2Y 4Y 5/1R. Page 466918 5/4105

 6 SOME GAVE ALL Weighted points score BAT, 29/03/2021, R4, P 5P 2P 3P 5/4M. Clarke 528663 1/0171

 7 TOTAL LOCKOUT 1 Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 4P 5/4J. Lee 534066 2/1150

 8 BEN'S LAD Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R11, P 3P 7P 2P 5/3M. Clarke 508917 2/1144

 9 LUKE'S LAD Weighted points score GUN, 19/04/2021, R5, P 2P 6Y 3P 5/4M. Clarke 508915 2/1142

 10 ARROGANT LILLIE Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R8, P 3P 5P 6P 5/4L. Haaring 508586 2/1138

 11 DALAIR BEAUTY Weighted points score MOR, 17/04/2021, R2, Y 5Y 3P 1P 5/4H. Ayre 525617 1/0138

 12 ARROGANT SCOTTY Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R8, P 8P 4P 5P 5/4L. Haaring 508587 1/0138

 13 BAD MONDAY 2 Weighted points score LIT, 24/04/2021, R6, Y 4Y 4P 3P 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/0137

 14 ANN KEEPING 2 Weighted points score MOR, 17/04/2021, R2, Y 7Y 8P 2Y 5/3D. Hoskins 525661 3/1134

 15 WOE TO GO Weighted points score COO, 02/01/2021, R4, Y (FTF)P 7Y (FEL)P 5/3M. Clarke 500023 3/2129

 16 SIENNA ROAD Weighted points score GUN, 01/04/2021, R2, P 5P 3P 4Y 5/3E. Butler 476937 2/1124

 17 ARROGANT SPIKE Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R11, P 4P 1P 3P 5/4L. Haaring 526115 1/0119

 18 TELEGRAPH ROAD 1 Weighted points score GUN, 19/04/2021, R2, P 8P (FEL)P 1P 5/1C. Moss 491054 7/1111

 19 WHEEL LUCKY Weighted points score COO, 13/02/2021, R4, Y 6Y 3Y 5Y 5/2R. Page 486887 3/2108

 20 ACT NOW 2 Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R5, P 7P 8P 6P 5/3C. Moss 530498 2/1105

 21 RUNNING KIND Weighted points score GUN, 08/04/2021, R6, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4M. Clarke 529466 1/099

 22 MARLEY KATE Weighted points score COO, 13/02/2021, R5, Y 5Y 3Y 2Y 5/3R. Page 495040 2/199

 23 MANILA CRUZ Weighted points score RIC, 07/03/2021, R4, P 7P 7P 2Y 5/3D. Smith 493420 2/198

 24 OUTBACK LISA Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R12, P 5P 1Y 8P 5/3D. Hoskins 521195 2/194

 25 SWIFT FOX 2 Weighted points score TAM, 10/04/2021, R4, Y 4Y 4P 5P 5/4J. Eather 529277 2/091

 26 SWIFT HARLEY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 27/02/2021, R10, P 6P (FEL)Y 7P 5/4G. Pickering 533000 1/085

 27 LEMON TREE LASS Weighted points score MOR, 14/11/2020, R7, Y 5Y 1Y 8Y 5/3H. Ayre 500303 2/182

 28 SUNSHINE SHADOW Weighted points score GUN, 01/04/2021, R3, P 7P 6P 3Y 5/4E. Butler 496225 1/081

 29 MISS JOSIE Weighted points score BAT, 01/03/2021, R4, P 6P 5Y 6P 5/4M. Clarke 508920 1/081

 30 SWIFT ROMI Weighted points score BAT, 22/02/2021, R8, P 8P 8P 3Y 5/1V. Pickering 496473 4/377

 31 QUEUE FOR QUIDS 1 Weighted points score GUN, 08/04/2021, R6, P 7P 6P 6P 5/4J. Lee 526259 1/075
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 RUN JOHNNY RUN 2 Weighted points score BAT, 29/03/2021, R5, P (FEL)P 4P 7P 5/4C. Anderson 527860 1/075

 33 DAINTREE LILLI 1 Weighted points score LIT, 24/04/2021, R4, Y 4Y 5P 6P 5/2E. Anderson 464396 3/267

 34 TOUCH OF FEVER Weighted points score BAT, 01/03/2021, R5, P 7P 8P 4Y 5/4M. Clarke 488542 2/165

 35 UNDER SEA 1 Weighted points score LIT, 24/04/2021, R4, Y 5Y 6P 7P 5/2E. Anderson 468969 3/263

 36 JILLIBY STORM 1 Weighted points score DUB, 20/03/2021, R7, P 7P 5P 8P 5/2E. Anderson 491613 3/262

 37 LITTLE BRIN Weighted points score COO, 13/02/2021, R7, Y 6Y 4Y 6Y 5/4R. Page 495041 1/058

 38 YA MUM 1 Weighted points score BAT, 12/04/2021, R4, P 5P 8P 8P 5/3E. Anderson 442720 2/157

 39 IDLE MISS Weighted points score GUN, 27/03/2021, R11, P 7P 7P 8P 5/3D. Harkin 491761 2/157

 40 OPHER ROAD 2 Weighted points score LIT, 24/04/2021, R6, Y 7Y 8P 6P 5/4E. Anderson 507539 1/056

 41 EUREKA BOY Weighted points score COO, 30/01/2021, R2, Y 7Y 6Y 6Y 5/3B. Spence 465922 2/150
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COO Wednesday, 28 April 2021
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 1 SUNSHINE RUBY Weighted points score GUN, 01/04/2021, R7, P 3P 1P 2P 1/2E. Butler 496222 16/14268

 2 KARINYA MANN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R11, M 2M 7M 3P 1/2D. Hoskins 490529 15/12177

 3 TILLY THOMAS Last start winner TAM, 10/04/2021, R7, Y 1Y 8P 7P 3/1/2R. Ryan 499059 4/3128

 4 SERENA CREEK 2 Last start placegetter MOR, 17/04/2021, R5, Y 3Y 5P 7P 3/1/1D. Hoskins 521363 7/6119

 5 COURTNEY'S CHARM 1 Last start Provincial winner DUB, 17/04/2021, R7, P 1P 2P 6P 3/1/2P. Wasson 527609 7/6255

 6 SWIFT JILL 2 Last start Provincial winner DUB, 24/04/2021, R12, P 1P 6P 8P 3/1/1V. Pickering 497462 7/6132

 7 SUNSHINE RUNNER Weighted points score GUN, 01/04/2021, R8, P 3P 1P 2P 3/1/2E. Butler 496223 8/7242

 8 SIR ERSKIN Weighted points score GUN, 11/03/2021, R10, P 8P 3Y 3Y 3/1/2B. Spence 517801 8/7190

 9 STELLAR JEWEL Weighted points score GUN, 11/03/2021, R8, P 7P 4Y 3P 3/1/1J. Eather 522524 6/4181

 10 ARROGANT DUSTY Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R7, P 6P 6P 6P 3/1/2L. Haaring 508593 8/7165

 11 SELDOM QUITS 2 Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R6, P 6P 3P 2P 3/1/2R. Green 527224 6/5162

 12 LONDYN'S CHOICE Weighted points score TAM, 10/04/2021, R8, M 4M 7P 4P 3/1/1B. Spence 478256 9/6133

 13 CHIEF BRONIE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 10/04/2021, R10, P 6P 6P 5P 3/1/2P. Wasson 489954 5/4129

 14 MR. CASH 2 Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R8, P 5P 5P 7P 3/1/2G. Pickering 499631 6/5111

 15 PLATINUM STATUS Weighted points score DUB, 10/04/2021, R10, P 8P 5P 5P 3/1/1L. Haaring 520129 5/487

 16 KAWHI 2 Weighted points score BAT, 29/03/2021, R8, P 8P 7P 8P 3/1/1C. Anderson 495612 7/273
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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Tot Wins

 1 ARROGANT SUZY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GUN, 19/04/2021, R1, P

DUB, 25/03/2021, R1, P

7P 2P 2P M/1L. Haaring 526118 0/092

 2 URANA SALLY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts COO, 13/02/2021, R2, Y

COO, 30/01/2021, R1, Y

5P 2Y 3Y M/1R. Page 521962 0/086

 3 SWIFT JERRY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 24/04/2021, R2, P 3P 4P 4P M/1V. Pickering 532443 0/0128

 4 BLONDIE VALLEY First start M/1B. Spence 532459 0/00

 5 BLACK COUNTESS 2 First start M/1E. Pomfrett 494868 0/00

 6 BAILEY KEEPING 2 Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 03/04/2021, R2, P 6P M/1A. Lee 537483 0/063

 7 TINY SPARKS Weighted points score MOR, 17/04/2021, R1, Y 5Y 7P 4P M/1M. Clarke 499570 0/074

 8 BOOM DOWN CHLOE Weighted points score GUN, 18/03/2021, R1, P (FEL)P 7P 6P M/1E. Butler 530298 0/068

 9 BLUE MOON Weighted points score RIC, 17/04/2021, R1, Y 6Y 7P 6Y M/1D. Smith 530632 0/066

 10 AWAY SON Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R1, P 5P 4P 6P M/1M. Clarke 534211 0/056

 11 GONE AMISS Weighted points score GUN, 08/04/2021, R2, P 5P 5P 4P M/1M. Clarke 508919 0/056

 12 MISS LOCKOUT 2 Weighted points score DUB, 03/04/2021, R1, P 5P 6P 4P M/1J. Lee 534065 0/054

 13 NO REBOUND 2 Weighted points score GUN, 19/04/2021, R1, P 5P 4Y 7P M/1M. Clarke 534208 0/051

 14 URALLA 1 Weighted points score LIT, 24/04/2021, R3, Y 4Y 7Y 7Y M/1E. Anderson 527286 0/050

 15 MANY TEARS Weighted points score BAT, 01/03/2021, R1, P 6P 6P 5P M/1M. Clarke 535555 0/048

 16 KELLIE'S PRIDE Weighted points score COO, 13/02/2021, R2, Y 6Y 6Y M/1T. Ledger 532606 0/044

 17 KANTIKI STAR 2 Weighted points score SHP, 08/04/2021, R4 8P 6P 6P M/1E. Anderson 534798 0/038
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 1 MIDNIGHT LALA Last start winner LIT, 24/04/2021, R6, Y 1Y 7P 3P 5/1W. O'Neil 529616 4/3152

 2 WISHING LUCK 2 Last start placegetter LIT, 24/04/2021, R6, Y 3Y 4P 2P 5/4P. Parker 521219 1/0160

 3 HOOK IN QUINN 2 Last start placegetter TAM, 10/04/2021, R5, Y 3Y 6P 5P 5/4J. Eather 527602 2/1140

 4 TOTAL LOCKOUT 2 Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 4P 5/4J. Lee 534066 2/1150

 5 NELLIE CREEK 1 Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R4, P 5P 4Y 2P 5/4D. Hoskins 534231 1/0149

 6 UNO RAPIDO Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R4, P 3P 2P 4P 5/4P. Wasson 499821 2/0141

 7 BAD MONDAY 1 Weighted points score LIT, 24/04/2021, R6, Y 4Y 4P 3P 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/0137

 8 ANN KEEPING 1 Weighted points score MOR, 17/04/2021, R2, Y 7Y 8P 2Y 5/3D. Hoskins 525661 3/1134

 9 TELEGRAPH ROAD 2 Weighted points score GUN, 19/04/2021, R2, P 8P (FEL)P 1P 5/1C. Moss 491054 7/1111

 10 ACT NOW 1 Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R5, P 7P 8P 6P 5/3C. Moss 530498 2/1105

 11 SWIFT FOX 1 Weighted points score TAM, 10/04/2021, R4, Y 4Y 4P 5P 5/4J. Eather 529277 2/091

 12 SWIFT HARLEY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 27/02/2021, R10, P 6P (FEL)Y 7P 5/4G. Pickering 533000 1/085

 13 QUEUE FOR QUIDS 2 Weighted points score GUN, 08/04/2021, R6, P 7P 6P 6P 5/4J. Lee 526259 1/075

 14 RUN JOHNNY RUN 1 Weighted points score BAT, 29/03/2021, R5, P (FEL)P 4P 7P 5/4C. Anderson 527860 1/075

 15 DAINTREE LILLI 2 Weighted points score LIT, 24/04/2021, R4, Y 4Y 5P 6P 5/2E. Anderson 464396 3/267

 16 UNDER SEA 2 Weighted points score LIT, 24/04/2021, R4, Y 5Y 6P 7P 5/2E. Anderson 468969 3/263

 17 JILLIBY STORM 2 Weighted points score DUB, 20/03/2021, R7, P 7P 5P 8P 5/2E. Anderson 491613 3/262

 18 YA MUM 2 Weighted points score BAT, 12/04/2021, R4, P 5P 8P 8P 5/3E. Anderson 442720 2/157

 19 OPHER ROAD 1 Weighted points score LIT, 24/04/2021, R6, Y 7Y 8P 6P 5/4E. Anderson 507539 1/056

 20 TRAVELLIN' SOOTY Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R5, P 7P 7P 8P 5/4P. Wasson 497286 2/151
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 1 KARINYA MANN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R11, M 2M 7M 3P 1/2D. Hoskins 490529 15/12177

 2 SERENA CREEK 1 Last start placegetter MOR, 17/04/2021, R5, Y 3Y 5P 7P 3/1/1D. Hoskins 521363 7/6119

 3 COURTNEY'S CHARM 2 Last start Provincial winner DUB, 17/04/2021, R7, P 1P 2P 6P 3/1/2P. Wasson 527609 7/6255

 4 SWIFT JILL 1 Last start Provincial winner DUB, 24/04/2021, R12, P 1P 6P 8P 3/1/1V. Pickering 497462 7/6132

 5 WESTERN HERO 2 Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R6, P 2P 1P 2P 3/1/2V. Pickering 533646 8/7204

 6 SWIFT DYLAN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R9, P 2P 5P 3P 3/1/2G. Pickering 528435 6/2180

 7 SELDOM QUITS 1 Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R6, P 6P 3P 2P 3/1/2R. Green 527224 6/5162

 8 CHIEF BRONIE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 10/04/2021, R10, P 6P 6P 5P 3/1/2P. Wasson 489954 5/4129

 9 MR. CASH 1 Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R8, P 5P 5P 7P 3/1/2G. Pickering 499631 6/5111

 10 KAWHI 1 Weighted points score BAT, 29/03/2021, R8, P 8P 7P 8P 3/1/1C. Anderson 495612 7/273
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 1 SWIFT JERRY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 24/04/2021, R2, P 3P 4P 4P M/1V. Pickering 532443 0/0128

 2 ANOTHER DOUBLE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 05/10/2020, R11, Y 4P 3Y 5Y M/1P. Wasson 499824 0/082

 3 BLACK COUNTESS 1 First start M/1E. Pomfrett 494868 0/00

 4 BAILEY KEEPING 1 Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 03/04/2021, R2, P 6P M/1A. Lee 537483 0/063

 5 TRAVELLIN' BRIN Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R2, P 6P 8P 4P M/1P. Wasson 497288 0/072

 6 MISS LOCKOUT 1 Weighted points score DUB, 03/04/2021, R1, P 5P 6P 4P M/1J. Lee 534065 0/054

 7 NO REBOUND 1 Weighted points score GUN, 19/04/2021, R1, P 5P 4Y 7P M/1M. Clarke 534208 0/051

 8 URALLA 2 Weighted points score LIT, 24/04/2021, R3, Y 4Y 7Y 7Y M/1E. Anderson 527286 0/050

 9 KANTIKI STAR 1 Weighted points score SHP, 08/04/2021, R4 8P 6P 6P M/1E. Anderson 534798 0/038

10 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 26 April 2021 - 09:12 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Wednesday, 28 April 2021

Y 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWIFT KEVIN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R3, P 3P 5P 1P 4/1/2V. Pickering 534560 3/0201

 2 ALTISSIMO 2 Weighted points score GUN, 19/04/2021, R4, P 7P 4P 2P 4/1/1H. Ayre 522439 4/3138

 3 SUPER FUNNY 1 Weighted points score TAM, 10/04/2021, R3, Y 4Y 4P 5P 4/1/1R. Ryan 508703 4/1121

 4 TRAVELLIN' MAGOO 1 Weighted points score BAT, 02/11/2020, R9, P 7P 4P 4P 4/1/2P. Wasson 490528 5/4111

11 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 26 April 2021 - 09:12 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Wednesday, 28 April 2021

Y 3 530 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WESTERN HERO 1 Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R6, P 2P 1P 2P 3/1/2V. Pickering 533646 8/0204

 2 SWIFT DYLAN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R9, P 2P 5P 3P 3/1/2G. Pickering 528435 6/3180

12 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 26 April 2021 - 09:12 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Wednesday, 28 April 2021

Y 4 530 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWIFT KEVIN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R3, P 3P 5P 1P 4/1/2V. Pickering 534560 3/2201

13 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 26 April 2021 - 09:12 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Wednesday, 28 April 2021

Y 5 530 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NELLIE CREEK 2 Weighted points score DUB, 24/04/2021, R4, P 5P 4Y 2P 5/4D. Hoskins 534231 1/0149

14 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 26 April 2021 - 09:12 AM WST


